3/25/22, 10:44 AM

Registration No.:CPCRI/R/E/2/00003Date of Receipt:24/03/2022Type of Receipt:Online ReceiptLanguage of Request:EnglishName:kirubakaranGender:MaleAddress:C 56, Forest Campus, R.S. Puram PO, Coimbatore, Pin: 641002IndiaStatusTamilnaduCountry:IndiaBender Status:Pin-9884464545Mobile No.:91-9884464545Status(Rural/Urban):UrbanEducation Status:GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Ling: P.No No(Normal)Citizenship StatusIndianDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?No(Normal)Request Pertains to:IndianIs Kindly request you to blase enclose the followier status: 0. At this the qualifications for drivers? 3. It is requested that arb of the drivers? a. It is also requested that arb of the drivers? b. On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers 's of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's funder you's 'Liberty of arb of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what basis the 'urun's the current status' of the drivers' so, On what	RTI REQUEST DETAILS				
Name :kirubakaranGender :MaleAddress :C 56, Forest Campus, R.S. Puram PO, Coimbatore, Pin:641002State :TamilnaduCountry :IndiaPhone No. :+91-9884464545Mobile No. :+91-9884464545Email :kesavankirubakaran@gmail.comKesavankirubakaran@gmail.comStatus(Rural/Urban) :UrbanEducation Status :GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ? :NoCitizenship StatusIndianMoount Paid :10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :No(Normal)Request Pertains to :II kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Registration No. :	CPCRI/R/E/22/00003	Date of Receipt :	24/03/2022	
Address :C 56, Forest Campus, R.S. Puram PO, Coimbatore, Pin:641002State :TamilnaduCountry :IndiaPhone No. :+91-9884464545Mobile No. :+91-9884464545Email :kesavankirubakaran@gmail.comEducation Status :GraduateStatus(Rural/Urban) :UrbanEducation Status :GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ? :No Citizenship StatusIndianAmount Paid :10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :No(Normal)Request Pertains to :II kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English	
State :TamilnaduCountry :IndiaPhone No. :+91-9884464545Mobile No. :+91-9884464545Email :kesavankirubakaran@gmail.comStatus(Rural/Urban) :UrbanEducation Status :GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ? :No Citizenship StatusIndianAmount Paid :10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :No(Normal)Request Pertains to :IndianI kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Name :	kirubakaran	Gender :	Male	
Phone No. :+91-9884464545Mobile No. :+91-9884464545Email :kesavankirubakaran@gmail.comStatus(Rural/Urban) :UrbanEducation Status :GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ? :No Citizenship StatusIndianAmount Paid :10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :No(Normal) No(Normal)Request Pertains to :I kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Address :	C 56, Forest Campus, R.S. Puram PO, Coimbatore, Pin:641002			
Email:kesavankirubakaran@gmail.comStatus(Rural/Urban):UrbanEducation Status:GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ?:No Citizenship StatusIndianAmount Paid:10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?:No(Normal) No(Normal)Request Pertains to :II kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	State :	Tamilnadu	Country :	India	
Status(Rural/Urban):UrbanEducation Status:GraduateIs Requester Below Poverty Line ?:No Citizenship StatusIndianAmount Paid:10)Mode of PaymentPayment GatewaDoes it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?:No(Normal) Request Pertains to :Payment GatewaIs kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Phone No. :	+91-9884464545	Mobile No. :	+91-9884464545	
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ?: No Citizenship Status Indian Amount Paid : 10) Mode of Payment Payment Gatewa Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?: No(Normal) Request Pertains to : It kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done. It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Email :	kesavankirubakaran@gmail.com			
Provide a Person ?: Mode of Payment Payment Gatewa Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?: No(Normal) Request Pertains to : I kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done. It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Status(Rural/Urban) :	Urban	Education Status :	Graduate	
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ? :No(Normal)Request Pertains to :I kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done.It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	1 .	No	Citizenship Status	Indian	
Liberty of a Person ? : Request Pertains to : I kindly request you to please enclose the following details: 1. What is the qualification for drivers? 2. At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? 3. It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done. It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16	Amount Paid :	10)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway	
 What is the qualification for drivers? At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done. It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16 		No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :		
This is submitted for the kind information	Information Sought :	 What is the qualification for drivers? At present what is the current position of drivers and their qualifications? It is requested that any of the staff under your institute has been inducted from Driver (Non-Technical) to Driver Technical cadre. If so, On what basis the induction/promotion was done. It is also requested that to furnish the current status of the drivers recruited through ICAR-CPCRI ADVT.No.02/2015-16 (No.F.4(196/2014-Estt)). 			